
CLASS TYPE DAY TIME
START
DATE

GROUP
SIZE

(MAX.)
COST

TINY TENNIS 3-5yrs
(Launch Pad Stage)

Modified Equipment Used 

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

3.45-4.15pm
8.45-9.15am
3.45-4.15pm
 3.45-4.15pm
3.45-4.15pm

13th Oct
14th Oct
17th Oct
18th Oct
19th Oct

5 $150

JUNIORS 5-7yrs 
Red Balls Used

Friday 
Friday 

Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

4.15-5.00pm
5.00-5.45pm
9.15-10.00am
4.15-5.00pm 
4.15-5.00pm
4.15-5.00pm

13th Oct
13th Oct
14th Oct
17th Oct
18th Oct
19th Oct

6 $180

JUNIORS 8+yrs
Orange Balls Used
(Beginner Level 8+)

Friday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

4.00-5.00pm
5.00-6.00pm

9.00-10.00am
4.00-5.00pm
 4.00-5.00pm
4.00-5.00pm

13th Oct
13th Oct
14th Oct
17th Oct
18th Oct
19th Oct

7 $210

JUNIORS 8+yrs
Green Balls Used 

(Intermediate Level 8+)

Friday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

4.00-5.00pm
5.00-6.00pm

9.00-10.00am
4.00-5.00pm
 4.00-5.00pm
4.00-5.00pm

13th Oct
13th Oct
14th Oct
17th Oct
18th Oct
19th Oct

7 $210

JUNIOR PENNANT TRAINING
SQUAD

Yellow Balls Used 
(Int - Advanced  8+)

Wednesday 5.00-6.30pm 18th Oct N/A
$20
per

session

Coastal Tennis
JUNIOR PROGRAMME            TERM 4 2023

At City Beach Tennis Club, 6 Frinton Avenue, City Beach
Nick Kirkbride (Tennis Coaches Australia  -  Club Professional)

Mobile - 0419 923 495

ENROL NOW    -    WWW.COASTALTENNIS.COM.AU

http://www.coastaltennis.com.au/


CLASS TYPE DAY TIME
START
DATE

GROUP
SIZE

(MAX.)
COST

MATCH PLAY CLASS Monday
7.00-

8.30pm
16th

October
8

$25 
per class

ADULT COACHING
(BEGINNER/INTERMEDIATE)

Tuesday
6.30-

7.30pm
17th

October
6 $205

(8 wk term)

ADULTS MORNING Friday
9.15-

10.45am
13th

October
8

$30 
per class

CARDIO TENNIS (Day)

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

9.15-
10.15am

9th Oct
10th Oct
11th Oct
12th Oct
13th Oct

8

$20 
per class

or 
$170 for

10
sessions

CARDIO TENNIS (Night) Monday
6.00 -

7.00pm
9th

October
8 As above

Coastal Tennis

ADULT PROGRAMME          TERM 4 2023
At City Beach Tennis Club, 6 Frinton Avenue, City Beach

Nick Kirkbride (Tennis Coaches Australia  -  Club Professional)
Mobile - 0419 923 495      

     Website for bookings (Adult Coaching tab) - www.coastaltennis.com.au

PRIVATE TUITION - Available for all ages.
    1/2 hour $50, 3/4 hour $70, 1 hour $90

Discounted rates apply when booking a block of 8 or more lessons. 
Private tuition will help to take your game to the next level

   To book a session at a time that suits you call Nick Kirkbride 0419 923 495

https://www.coastaltennis.com.au/adult-coaching

