Coastal Tennis

JUNIOR PROGRAMME TERM 4 2023

At City Beach Tennis Club, 6 Frinton Avenue, City Beach Nick Kirkbride (Tennis Coaches Australia - Club Professional) Mobile - 0419 923 495

ENROL NOW - WWW.COASTALTENNIS.COM.AU

CLASS TYPE	DAY	TIME	START DATE	GROUP SIZE (MAX.)	COST
TINY TENNIS 3-5yrs (Launch Pad Stage) Modified Equipment Used	Friday Saturday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	3.45-4.15pm 8.45-9.15am 3.45-4.15pm 3.45-4.15pm 3.45-4.15pm	13th Oct 14th Oct 17th Oct 18th Oct 19th Oct	5	\$150
JUNIORS 5-7yrs Red Balls Used	Friday Friday Saturday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	4.15-5.00pm 5.00-5.45pm 9.15-10.00am 4.15-5.00pm 4.15-5.00pm 4.15-5.00pm	13th Oct 13th Oct 14th Oct 17th Oct 18th Oct 19th Oct	6	\$180
JUNIORS 8+yrs Orange Balls Used (Beginner Level 8+)	Friday Friday Saturday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	4.00-5.00pm 5.00-6.00pm 9.00-10.00am 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm	13th Oct 13th Oct 14th Oct 17th Oct 18th Oct 19th Oct	7	\$210
JUNIORS 8+yrs Green Balls Used (Intermediate Level 8+)	Friday Friday Saturday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	4.00-5.00pm 5.00-6.00pm 9.00-10.00am 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm	13th Oct 13th Oct 14th Oct 17th Oct 18th Oct 19th Oct	7	\$210
JUNIOR PENNANT TRAINING SQUAD Yellow Balls Used (Int - Advanced 8+)	Wednesday	5.00-6.30pm	18th Oct	N/A	\$20 per session

Coastal Tennis

🕈 play tennis

ADULT PROGRAMME TERM 4 2023

At City Beach Tennis Club, 6 Frinton Avenue, City Beach Nick Kirkbride (Tennis Coaches Australia - Club Professional) Mobile - 0419 923 495

Website for bookings (Adult Coaching tab) - www.coastaltennis.com.au

CLASS TYPE	DAY	TIME	START DATE	GROUP SIZE (MAX.)	COST
MATCH PLAY CLASS	Monday	7.00- 8.30pm	16th October	8	\$25 per class
ADULT COACHING (BEGINNER/INTERMEDIATE)	Tuesday	6.30- 7.30pm	17th October	6	\$205 (8 wk term)
ADULTS MORNING	Friday	9.15- 10.45am	13th October	8	\$30 per class
CARDIO TENNIS (Day)	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	9.15- 10.15am	9th Oct 10th Oct 11th Oct 12th Oct 13th Oct	8	\$20 per class or \$170 for 10 sessions
CARDIO TENNIS (Night)	Monday	6.00 - 7.00pm	9th October	8	As above

PRIVATE TUITION - Available for all ages.

1/2 hour \$50, 3/4 hour \$70, 1 hour \$90

Discounted rates apply when booking a block of 8 or more lessons.

Private tuition will help to take your game to the next level

To book a session at a time that suits you call Nick Kirkbride 0419 923 495